
BBQ

V - Vegetarian   VG - Vegan   GF - Gluten free   * - Vegan option available
Please inform us of any dietary preference, requirements or allergies.

Barbecue Pork

Chargrilled Aged Bavette Steak
With a sweet soy glaze

Grilled Lemongrass Chilli Chicken

Half Grilled Aubergine (VG)
With ginger & garlic sweet soy glaze. 
Served with citrus and chilli glaze & fresh leaves

Meat Platter
Combination of all 3 with jasmine rice, minted cucumber
salad and spicy tamarind dip

All served with jasmine rice, minted cucumber salad 
and spicy tamarind dip

+ individual Plain/Spicy Fries £2

£14

£15

£14

£7

£39

+ individual Plain/Spicy Fries £2


